Institute of Applied Medicines & Research

MR.AALEKH SINGH

aalekh.choudhary@iamr.ac.in

LIST OF FACULTY 2021-22

MALE

HOD

1-Mar-18

1 BEEPAS5260F
2 [MR. Arjun Singh AMQPK5620R [arjun.singh@iamr.ac.in MALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR |22-Sep-21
3 |Dr. Vikas 797671035869 |vikas.shehrawat@iamr.ac.in MALE ASSOCIATE PROFéSSOR 27-Sep-21
4 |Dr. Vinita ATFPR2025L Vinita.nandal@iamr.ac.in FEMALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR [4-Mar-21
S |Mr. Tarun Sethi AZQPS6761F [tarun.sethi@iamr.ac.in MALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR |21-Mar-22
6 |Ms. Aditi Gautam BBAP60127Q |aditi.gautam@iamr.ac.in FEMALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  |4-Oct-21
7 |Ms. Rashi Hora ANKPHOO53R |rashi.hora@iamr.ac.in FEMALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR |9-Nov-21
8 |Wid. Asif Khan 502674641354 |asif. khan@iamr.ac.in MALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  [1-Apr-22
9 |MS. RASHMI TYAGI AFLPTO421L [rashmi.tyagi@iamr.ac.in FEMALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR |1-Aug-10
10|MS. GARIMA TRIPATHI AQMTT1924G [garima.tripathi@iamr.ac.in FEMALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR |1-Feb-14
11|Dr. Rishi Taparia ACMPT9564G |Rishi.taparia@iamr.ac.in Male HOD 15/03/2021
12|Dr.Timira Shukla AARPS6926N |timira.shukla@iamr.ac.in Female ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR (4/4/2022
13|Dr. Kavita ADPPT1957M |kavita.tiwari@iamr.ac.in Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR [23/11/21
14|Dr,Shikhar Saxena EGHPS2010F |drshikharsaxena23@gmail.com Male ASSISTANT PROFESSOR |21/03/2022
15]|Dr.Rakesh Verma ADTPV7600H |vermarakeshmba@gmail.com Male ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 11/4/'2020
16|Dr.Venus Tyagi AJIPT3066E  |veenus.tyagi@gmail.com Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  (9/15/2021
17 |Mr.Abhijeet Chaterjee AFSPC8810R |abhi.fin@gmail.com Male ASSISTANT PROFESSOR |11/17/2020
18|Ms.Surbhi Roy AVTPR2606K |surbhi.roy@iamr.ac.in Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR [9/2/2019
19|Ms.Usha Pandey ESWPPO703F |usha.pandey@iamr.ac.in Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 14/9/2018
20|Ms.Aanchal Chaudhary BENPC2872] [aanchaltmr@gmail.com Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (10/1/2021
21|Ms.Ekta Sharma ACUPE4729L |ekta.sharma@iamr.ac.in Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 11/i/2020
22 |Ms.Bhawana Goel AUSPB6213E [goelbhawna2505@gmail.com Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  |1/4/2022
23|Ms.Sapna Sharma NSDPS6781) [sapna.sharma@iamr.ac.in Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR |20/09/2021
24|Mr Manish Kumar BYWPK8237N [manish.kumar@iamr.ac.in Male ASSISTANT PROFESSOR |9/15/2013
25|Ms. Nidhi Singh DOUPSE688H  |nidhi.singh@iamr.ac.in Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR [9/5/2015
26|Dr. Aarti Bhardwaj 662045765305 |aarti.bhardwaj@iamr.ac.in Female HoD 3-Jan-22
27|Dr. Yamini Dixit 766336455558 |yamini.dixit@iamr.ac.in Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  |1-Aug-17
28|Dr. Monika Bajpai 616720944032 |monika.bajpai@iamr.ac.in Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR |28-Aug-18
29|Dr. Jyoti Tyagi 211905403426 |jyoti.tyagi@iamr.ac.in Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  |30-Aug-18
30|Dr. Divya Sharma 658088821745 |divya.sharma@iamr.ac.in Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  [28-Aug-19
31|Ms. Shweta Tyagi 909713382920 |shweta.tyagi@iamr.ac.in Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR |2-Nov-20
32|Dr. Fanish Kr. Pzndey 589857180924 |fanishkumarpandey@iamr.ac.in Male ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR |5-Apr-21
33|Ms. Neetu Saharan 232178925513 |neetu.khutail@iamr.ac.in Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR |22-Sep-21
34|Dr. Neha Gupta 410802440201 neha.gupta@iamr.ac.in Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR |7-Oct-21
35|Mr. Rahul Gautam 730753555593 |rahul.gautam@iamr.ac.in Male ASSISTANT PROFESSOR |12-Nov-21
36|Dr. Abha Verma 487044919930 |abha.verma@iamr.ac.in Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR |1-Feb-22
37|0Dr. Poonam Singh 593710345161 |poonam.singh@iamr.ac.in Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  [11-Oct-21
38|Mr. Sanjai Kumar 919777026901 |sanjay.kumar@iamr.ac.in Male ASSISTANT PROFESSOR |11-Oct-21
39|DR. SHAGUN AGRAWAL AEVPA9315F |shagun.aggarwal@iamr.ac.in Male Principal / Proffessor  |8-Jan-03
40|DR. M.K.SAXENA AGUPS5127L |manoj.kumar@iamr.ac.in Male ASSOCIATE P@FESSOR 8-Feb-04
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41|DR. SBHASH GOL ACFPG2699) |subhash.goel@iamr.ac.in Female ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 8-Apr-03
42 [DR. HUMA SIDDIQUI COTPS5919B humasiddiqui@iamr.ac.in Female ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR  [9-Jun-10
43|DR. MONIKA SHARMA ESIPS5140E  |monika.sharma@iamr.ac.in Female ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 8-Apr-09
44 |DR.VAISHALI CHAUDHARY| BGFPC0908C vaishali.chaudhary@iamr.ac.in Female ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR  |4-Aug-12
45|DR.MANSI SRIVASTAVA DVEPS5867P |mansi.srivastava@iamr.ac.in Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  |8-Sep-17
46|DR. SHIVANI SHARMA IQDPS3594G  |shivani.sharma@iamr.ac.in Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  |9-Feb-19
47|MRS.NEHA JAIN BANPJ9669) |neha.jain@iamr.ac.in Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  |8-May-15
48|DR. EKTA KANSAL AAHPE4510A |ekta.kansal@iamr.ac.in Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  [4-Aug-15
49|DR. MEENAKSHI SINGH 229156544612 [meenakshi.singh@iamr.ac.in Female ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR  |3-Aug-21
50|DR. BLESSY 200830472396 |blessy.singh@iamr.ac.in Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  |16-Aug-21
51|DR. VISHAL PANDEY 754414583915 |vishal.pandey@iamr.ac.in Male ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  |8-Nov-21
52 (DR. LALIT KUMAR 667379304925 |lalit.kumar@iamr.ac.in Male ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 16-Aug-21
53|DR. RAIVIR 519193573428 [rajvir.singh@iamr.ac.in Male ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 3-Aug-21
54|DR. RATH 335043610744 |rath.singh@iamr.ac.in Male ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR  [3-Aug-21
55|DR. HEMA 804190928174 [hema.singh@iamr.ac.in Female |CLINICAL ?MONSTRATOR 3-Aug-21
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